
P250/2 
S.6 GEOGRAPHY 
(World Problems and Development) 
Paper 2 
3 Hours 
 

UGANDA ADVANCED CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION 
S.6 GEOGRAPHY P250/2 MOCK EXAMINATION  

(World Problems and Development) 
Paper 2 

3 HOURS 
 

INSTRUCTIONS: 

 

 Answer four questions in all 

 Question one in Section A is compulsory 

 The other three questions must be answered from Section B 

 Credit will be given for the use of relevant sketch maps, diagrams and examples. 

 Any additional question(s) attempted will not be marked. 

 

Question Mark  

  

  

  

  

Total  

 

 

© Mock          Turn Over 

SECTION A 
 



1. Study tables I and II below and answer the questions that follow. 

 

Table I: Population in provinces of Republic of South Africa 

Province Population in millions 

Transvaal 

Cape Town 

Natal  

Orange free state 

12.1 

10.1 

6.6 

2.0 

Total  30.8 

 

Table II: Percentage of Republic of South Africa population. 

Province Blacks Whites Coloureds Asians  

Transvaal 

Cape Town 

Natal 

Orange Free 

State 

75.6 

63.4 

83.4 

83.5 

21.2 

12.3 

4.3 

14 

1.0 

0.8 

10.3 

- 

2.2 

- 

1.2 

2.5 

 

(a) Draw a compound divided rectangle to represent the information in table I and II.  

(10mks) 

 

(b) Outline the advantages and disadvantage of sing the statistical method in (a) above.  

(5mks) 

 

(c) Comment on the composition of the population in the Republic of South Africa as shown 

by the tables and the method in (a) above.     (4mks) 

 

(d) Explain the causes and consequences of immigration in the Republic of South Africa.  

(6mks) 
 
  



SECTION B 

2(a) Examine the characteristics of plantation farming    (8 marks) 

 

(b) Assess the contribution of plantation farming to the economic development of either 

Liberia or South Africa.       (17marks) 

 

3. To what extent have natural factors contributed to the development of forestry industry 

in either Sweden or Gabon.       (25marks) 

 

4. Assess the role played by the fishing industry in the economic development of either 

Magreb region or Japan.       (25marks) 

 

5. Discuss the factors affecting the commercial exploitation of metallic ores in the 

developing countries of Africa.      (25marks) 

 

6. To what extent has the presence of raw materials encouraged the distribution of 

manufacturing industries in either Japan or South Africa.   (25marks) 

 

7. Discuss the factors responsible for the growth and development of the tourist industry 

in either Kenya or Saudi Arabia.      (25marks) 

 

8. Explain the effects of environmental pollution in either western Europe or Western 

Africa.          (25 marks) 

 

END 

 


