P250/2
S.6 GEOGRAPHY
(World Problems and Development)
Paper 2
3 Hours

UGANDA ADVANCED CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION S.6 GEOGRAPHY P250/2 MOCK EXAMINATION (World Problems and Development) Paper 2 3 HOURS

INSTRUCTIONS:

- Answer **four** questions in all
- Question **one** in Section A is compulsory
- The other **three** questions must be answered from **Section B**
- Credit will be given for the use of relevant sketch maps, diagrams and examples.
- Any additional question(s) attempted will not be marked.

Question	Mark
Total	

© Mock Turn Over

SECTION A

1. Study tables I and II below and answer the questions that follow.

Table I: Population in provinces of Republic of South Africa

Province	Population in millions	
Transvaal	12.1	
Cape Town	10.1	
Natal	6.6	
Orange free state	2.0	
Total	30.8	

Table II: Percentage of Republic of South Africa population.

Province	Blacks	Whites	Coloureds	Asians
Transvaal	75.6	21.2	1.0	2.2
Cape Town	63.4	12.3	0.8	-
Natal	83.4	4.3	10.3	1.2
Orange Free	83.5	14	-	2.5
State				

- (a) Draw a compound divided rectangle to represent the information in table I and II. (10mks)
- (b) Outline the advantages and disadvantage of sing the statistical method in (a) above. (5mks)
- (c) Comment on the composition of the population in the Republic of South Africa as shown by the tables and the method in (a) above. (4mks)
- (d) Explain the causes and consequences of immigration in the Republic of South Africa. (6mks)

SECTION B

- 2(a) Examine the characteristics of plantation farming (8 marks)
- (b) Assess the contribution of plantation farming to the economic development of either Liberia or South Africa. (17marks)
- 3. To what extent have natural factors contributed to the development of forestry industry in either Sweden or Gabon. (25marks)
- 4. Assess the role played by the fishing industry in the economic development of either Magreb region or Japan. (25marks)
- 5. Discuss the factors affecting the commercial exploitation of metallic ores in the developing countries of Africa. (25marks)
- 6. To what extent has the presence of raw materials encouraged the distribution of manufacturing industries in either Japan or South Africa. (25marks)
- 7. Discuss the factors responsible for the growth and development of the tourist industry in either Kenya or Saudi Arabia. (25marks)
- 8. Explain the effects of environmental pollution in either western Europe or Western Africa. (25 marks)

END